Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department
Crime and Activity Report
12/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Offenses
Homicide
Rape
Robbery
Assault
Burglary
Larceny
Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service
Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports
State
County
Municipal
Private Property
Other
Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks
Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Violations:
Moving
License
Equipment
Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings
No Action
Other

Ordinance Violation Warnings
Animals
Derelict Autos
Occupancy
Vegetation
Other

w
~N© 01k~ O O O o

[EEN

2594
867
807
920

150

31
13

O OPFr @



