Bellefontaine Neighbors Police Department Crime and Activity Report 12/01/2017 to 12/31/2017

Offenses		35
Homicide		0
Rape		0
Robbery		0
Assault		4
Burglary		5
Larceny		19
	chicle Theft	7
Calls for Service	2594	
Directed	867	
Assisted	807	
Self-Initiated		920
Police Reports		150
Accident Reports		31
State		13
County	9	
Municipa Municipa	8	
Private Property		1
Other		0
Unknowi	ı	0
Crime Prevention	Checks	1
Field Interview Re	ports	2
Motorist Contacts		98
Violations:		
	Moving	62
	License	22
	Equipment	12
	Investigative	9
Results:	G	
	Citations	52
	Warnings	52
	No Action	4
	Other	1
Ordinance Violati	on Warnings	33
Animals	3	
Derelict A	27	
Occupancy		1
Vegetation		0
Other		2